RECORDING OF SEWER LIEN
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, THE RECEIPT WHEREOF IS HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED,

A CERTAIN SEWAGE LIEN EXISTING IN FAVOR OF: WASTE
WASTE PEN
MERRILLVILLE CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
6251 BROADWAY
MERRILLVILLE IN 46410-3004
LIEN FEE
AND AGAINST:  JOEL JACKSON
AMOUNT
_ 275 W 68TH PL
ACCOUNT #
; MERRILLVILLE IN 46410
ON THE FOLLOWING REAL ESTATE TO WIT- YEAR
UNIT # KEY TAX #  45-12-09-480-004.000-030

XZPRTRSL

135.90
13.59

43.00
192.49

180 10431 00

2013

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: ~ W.90FT. OF E. 360FT. OF N. 143 1/2 FT. OF S. 160FT. OF E1/2 SE. S.9 T.35 R.8

.299A.

SERVICE ADDRESS: 275 W68TH PI.

A WRITTEN NOTICE OF AN INTENTION TO HOLD LIEN WHICH IS TO BE FILED IN THE OFFICE

OF THE RECORDER OHLAKE COUNTY) STATEOF Inidiana)

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY
Pegay Mayersky Billing
| affirm, under the penaities for perjury, that |
have taken reasonable care to redact each
Somal Security number in this document,

Check #: 01/99K
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